Team, Division 1, Handicapped

Alaska State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Y outh State
Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry
1 Matsu - Strike Force 80
2 Pro Bowlers 99
Total prizes awarded in this division: $418.00
Team, Division 2, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 The Dumb Dums 104
2 Matsu - The Teens 83
3 Suzuki Nelson Beckes Ax Panilo 28
Total prizes awarded in this division: $670.00
Team, Division 3, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 McBroken 96
2 Moto H& Y Waldren A West 16
Total prizes awarded in this division: $474.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,562.00
Doubles, Division 1, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Porcelli, Alyssa/ Porcelli, Colin J 11
2 Pillittier, Nathanyl / Houck, LydiaN 71
3 Plum, Gavin L / Anvil, Devante V 106
4 Beckes, Axd L / Vian, Marcos A 8
Total prizes awarded in this division: $460.00
Doubles, Division 2, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Panilo, AuroraL / Waldren, Khloee J 24
2 Gee, Declan D / Walkins, SierraL 109
3 Dowling, Addison M / Thomas-Vasquez, Dylan J 70
4 Bell, Asa/ Beckes, Axel L 9
5 Gloria, Ryan M / Coffey, Halei M 47
6 Oaks, Jase O/ Bullock 11, George (Andy) A 73

Score
2,741
2,705

Prize
$250.00
$168.00

Prize
$335.00
$201.00
$134.00

Prize
$285.00
$189.00

Prize
$207.00
$115.00

$92.00

$46.00

Prize
$185.00
$141.00
$104.00

$92.00

$62.00
$30.00

From
Wasilla, AK
Anchorage, AK

From
Anchorage, AK
Wasilla, AK
Anchorage, AK

From
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK

From
Anchorage, AK
Wasilla, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK

From
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Wasilla, AK
Anchorage, AK
Fairbanks, AK
Wasilla, AK
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Doubles, Division 3, Handicapped

Place

Team name

1

2
3
4

Lowe-Butruille, Sean F / Lowe-Butruille,

Matthew W

Mota, Heyden / West, Adelle N
Holliday, Emmalynn L / Moore, Jeannette
Aspen-Tisdel, Gredin R/ Ferris-Cochran,

Jonathan J

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Singles, Division 1, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Thomas-Vasquez, Dylan J
Scott, Elijah L

Juhlin, Damean L
Bashaw, Calvin A

Plum, GavinL

Fettes, Savannah L
Jennings, Michael J
Badten, Edward S
Stanley, Mason G
Pillittier, Nathanyl

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Division 2, Handicapped

Place

Team name

© 00O ~NOO Ul WN P

=
o

Kendhammer, Ryan
Stanley, Anika P
Nelson, Michael R
Silverio, Jarriah C
Porcelli, Colin J
Heaston, Kaitlyn M
Dowling, Morgan M
Mitchell, LeciaB
Waldren, Johnny M
Branham, Michael J

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Alaska State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Y outh State
Sorted By Event, Division

$614.00
Entry  Score Prize From
30 1,555 $213.00 Anchorage, AK
36 1,480 $118.00 Anchorage, AK
92 1,456 $95.00 Anchorage, AK
111 1431 $48.00 Anchorage, AK
$474.00
$1,548.00
Entry  Score Prize  From
70 805 $100.00 Wasilla, AK
82 729 $85.00 Wasilla, AK
6 723 $75.00 Anchorage, AK
88 718 $60.00 Wasilla, AK
106 706 $50.00 Anchorage, AK
77 699 $45.00 Wasilla, AK
54 693 $35.00 EagleRiver, AK
40 687 $25.00 Fairbanks, AK
100 677 $15.00 Anchorage, AK
71 674 $12.00 Wasilla, AK
$502.00
Entry  Score Prize From
46 745 $103.00 Fairbanks, AK
103 744 $88.00 Anchorage, AK
57 729 $77.00 EagleRiver, AK
108 723 $62.00 Anchorage, AK
11 721 $51.00 Anchorage, AK
57 720 $46.00 EagleRiver, AK
76 718 $36.00 Wasilla, AK
90 717 $25.00 Wasilla, AK
15 708 $15.00 Anchorage, AK
68 706 $13.00 Wasilla, AK
$516.00
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Singles, Division 3, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events Handicap, Division 1, Handicapped

Mota, Heyden
Zabda, Elijah F
Gloria, Ryan M
Fogarty, Colin D
Silverio, Jaicee C

Lowe-Butruille, Sean F
Bothwell, Braxton R

Love, Taylor E
Justice, Cade J
Bell, Asa

Place Team name
1
2 Plum, Gavin L
3 Beckes, Axel L
4 Fettes, Savannah L
5

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All Events Handicap, Dlvision 2, Handicapped

Place

Thomas-Vasquez, Dylan J

Pillittier, Nathanyl

Team name

~No o~ wbN PR

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

All Events Handicap, Division 3, Handicapped

Porcelli, Colin J
Gee, Declan D
Panilo, AuroraL

Waldren, Khloee J

Nelson, Michael R
Branham, Michael J
Ferris-Cochran, Nicholas R

Place Team name
1 Gloria, Ryan M
2 Mota, Heyden
3 Fogarty, Colin D

Alaska State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Y outh State
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
36
98
a7

102
97
30
67

103
87

9

$530.00

$1,548.00

Entry
66
99

63
63

$166.00

Entry
10
107
23
23
28
66
110

$166.00

Entry
45
16
102

Score
808
790
785
780
765
750
733
718
715
710

Score
2,343
2,210
2,142
2,138
2,128

Prize
$106.00
$90.00
$80.00
$64.00
$53.00
$47.00
$37.00
$26.00
$16.00
$11.00

Prize

$66.00
$41.00
$33.00
$16.00
$10.00

Prize
$41.00
$35.00
$28.00
$25.00
$16.00
$12.00
$9.00

Prize

$33.00
$28.00
$25.00

From
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Fairbanks, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Wasilla, AK
Anchorage, AK
Wasilla, AK
Anchorage, AK

FErom

Wasilla, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Wasilla, AK
Wasilla, AK

From
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Wasilla, AK
Anchorage, AK

From
Fairbanks, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
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West, AdelleN
Silverio, Jaicee C
Moore, Jeannette
Benton, Caden J
Lowe-Butruille, Sean F
Hidalgo, Joziah F
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events Scratch, Division 1, Scratch

Place Team name

Penetac, Colton J

Jokela, Logan T

Odom, Jahdyn K
Thomas-Vasquez, Dylan J
Braesch, Robert (Bobby) L

ga b wN PP

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All Events Scratch, Division 2, Scratch

Place Team name
Waldren, Khloee J
Porcelli, Colin J
Panilo, Aurora L
Justice, Reece T
Suzuki, Gabriel

ga b wN PP

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All Events Scratch, Division 3, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Mota, Heyden
2 West, AdelleN
3 Hidalgo, Joziah F

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Alaska State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 Y outh State

Sorted By Event, Division

16 2,231

9% 2,213

92 2181

20 2,165

29 2,158

1 2139
$166.00
$498.00

Entry  Score

19 2,005

5 1971

80 1,953

66 1,866

63 1,830
$125.00

Entry  Score

23 1,561

10 1,522

23 1,482

86 1,463

13 1,453
$135.00

Entry  Score

16 1,374

16 1,292

2 1,185
$90.00
$350.00
$5,506.00

$21.00
$18.00
$15.00
$12.00
$8.00
$6.00

Prize
$50.00
$31.00
$25.00
$12.00
$7.00

Prize
$54.00
$33.00
$27.00
$14.00
$7.00

Prize

$45.00
$27.00
$18.00

Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK

From
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Wasilla, AK
Wasilla, AK
Wasilla, AK

From
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Wasilla, AK
Anchorage, AK

From

Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
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