Alaska State USBC Final Prize Listing 2024 Youth State Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Division 1, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Matsu - Strike Force	80	2,741	\$250.00	Wasilla, AK
2	Pro Bowlers	99	2,705	\$168.00	Anchorage, AK

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$418.00

Team, Division 2, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	Prize	<u>From</u>
1	The Dumb Dums	104	2,825	\$335.00	Anchorage, AK
2	Matsu - The Teens	83	2,806	\$201.00	Wasilla, AK
3	Suzuki Nelson Beckes Ax Panilo	28	2,792	\$134.00	Anchorage, AK

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$670.00

Team, Division 3, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	McBroken	96	2,964	\$285.00	Anchorage, AK
2	Moto H&Y Waldren A West	16	2,817	\$189.00	Anchorage, AK

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$474.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,562.00

Doubles, Division 1, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Porcelli, Alyssa / Porcelli, Colin J	11	1,490	\$207.00	Anchorage, AK
2	Pillittier, Nathanyl / Houck, Lydia N	71	1,473	\$115.00	Wasilla, AK
3	Plum, Gavin L / Anvil, Devante V	106	1,451	\$92.00	Anchorage, AK
4	Beckes, Axel L / Vian, Marcos A	8	1,410	\$46.00	Anchorage, AK

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$460.00

Doubles, Division 2, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Panilo, Aurora L / Waldren, Khloee J	24	1,494	\$185.00	Anchorage, AK
2	Gee, Declan D / Walkins, Sierra L	109	1,480	\$141.00	Anchorage, AK
3	Dowling, Addison M / Thomas-Vasquez, Dylan J	70	1,430	\$104.00	Wasilla, AK
4	Bell, Asa / Beckes, Axel L	9	1,414	\$92.00	Anchorage, AK
5	Gloria, Ryan M / Coffey, Halei M	47	1,400	\$62.00	Fairbanks, AK
6	Oaks, Jase O / Bullock II, George (Andy) A	73	1,399	\$30.00	Wasilla, AK

Alaska State USBC **Final Prize Listing** 2024 Youth State

Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$614.00

Doubles, Division 3, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Lowe-Butruille, Sean F / Lowe-Butruille, Matthew W	30	1,555	\$213.00	Anchorage, AK
2	Mota, Heyden / West, Adelle N	36	1,480	\$118.00	Anchorage, AK
3	Holliday, Emmalynn L / Moore, Jeannette	92	1,456	\$95.00	Anchorage, AK
4	Aspen-Tisdel, Gredin R / Ferris-Cochran, Jonathan J	111	1,431	\$48.00	Anchorage, AK

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$474.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,548.00

Singles, Division 1, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	Team name	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Thomas-Vasquez, Dylan J	70	805	\$100.00	Wasilla, AK
2	Scott, Elijah L	82	729	\$85.00	Wasilla, AK
3	Juhlin, Damean L	6	723	\$75.00	Anchorage, AK
4	Bashaw, Calvin A	88	718	\$60.00	Wasilla, AK
5	Plum, Gavin L	106	706	\$50.00	Anchorage, AK
6	Fettes, Savannah L	77	699	\$45.00	Wasilla, AK
7	Jennings, Michael J	54	693	\$35.00	Eagle River, AK
8	Badten, Edward S	40	687	\$25.00	Fairbanks, AK
9	Stanley, Mason G	100	677	\$15.00	Anchorage, AK
10	Pillittier, Nathanyl	71	674	\$12.00	Wasilla, AK

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$502.00

Singles, Division 2, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Kendhammer, Ryan	46	745	\$103.00	Fairbanks, AK
2	Stanley, Anika P	103	744	\$88.00	Anchorage, AK
3	Nelson, Michael R	57	729	\$77.00	Eagle River, AK
4	Silverio, Jarriah C	108	723	\$62.00	Anchorage, AK
5	Porcelli, Colin J	11	721	\$51.00	Anchorage, AK
6	Heaston, Kaitlyn M	57	720	\$46.00	Eagle River, AK
7	Dowling, Morgan M	76	718	\$36.00	Wasilla, AK
8	Mitchell, Leeia B	90	717	\$25.00	Wasilla, AK
9	Waldren, Johnny M	15	708	\$15.00	Anchorage, AK
10	Branham, Michael J	68	706	\$13.00	Wasilla, AK
Total pri	zes awarded in this division:	\$516.00			

Jul 11, 2024 04:15 PM Page 2 of 4 Final Prize Listing

Alaska State USBC Final Prize Listing 2024 Youth State

Sorted By Event, Division

Singles, Division 3, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Mota, Heyden	36	808	\$106.00	Anchorage, AK
2	Zabala, Elijah F	98	790	\$90.00	Anchorage, AK
3	Gloria, Ryan M	47	785	\$80.00	Fairbanks, AK
4	Fogarty, Colin D	102	780	\$64.00	Anchorage, AK
5	Silverio, Jaicee C	97	765	\$53.00	Anchorage, AK
6	Lowe-Butruille, Sean F	30	750	\$47.00	Anchorage, AK
7	Bothwell, Braxton R	67	733	\$37.00	Wasilla, AK
8	Love, Taylor E	103	718	\$26.00	Anchorage, AK
9	Justice, Cade J	87	715	\$16.00	Wasilla, AK
10	Bell, Asa	9	710	\$11.00	Anchorage, AK

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$530.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,548.00

All Events Handicap, Division 1, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Thomas-Vasquez, Dylan J	66	2,343	\$66.00	Wasilla, AK
2	Plum, Gavin L	99	2,210	\$41.00	Anchorage, AK
3	Beckes, Axel L	7	2,142	\$33.00	Anchorage, AK
4	Fettes, Savannah L	63	2,138	\$16.00	Wasilla, AK
5	Pillittier, Nathanyl	63	2,128	\$10.00	Wasilla, AK

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$166.00

All Events Handicap, DIvision 2, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Porcelli, Colin J	10	2,251	\$41.00	Anchorage, AK
2	Gee, Declan D	107	2,182	\$35.00	Anchorage, AK
3	Panilo, Aurora L	23	2,145	\$28.00	Anchorage, AK
4	Waldren, Khloee J	23	2,134	\$25.00	Anchorage, AK
5	Nelson, Michael R	28	2,124	\$16.00	Anchorage, AK
6	Branham, Michael J	66	2,113	\$12.00	Wasilla, AK
7	Ferris-Cochran, Nicholas R	110	2,088	\$9.00	Anchorage, AK

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$166.00

All Events Handicap, Division 3, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Gloria, Ryan M	45	2,287	\$33.00	Fairbanks, AK
2	Mota, Heyden	16	2,280	\$28.00	Anchorage, AK
3	Fogarty, Colin D	102	2,261	\$25.00	Anchorage, AK

Alaska State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2024 Youth State

Sorted By Event, Division

4	West, Adelle N	16	2,231	\$21.00	Anchorage, AK
5	Silverio, Jaicee C	96	2,213	\$18.00	Anchorage, AK
6	Moore, Jeannette	92	2,181	\$15.00	Anchorage, AK
7	Benton, Caden J	20	2,165	\$12.00	Anchorage, AK
8	Lowe-Butruille, Sean F	29	2,158	\$8.00	Anchorage, AK
9	Hidalgo, Joziah F	1	2,139	\$6.00	Anchorage, AK

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$166.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$498.00

All Events Scratch, Division 1, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Penetac, Colton J	19	2,005	\$50.00	Anchorage, AK
2	Jokela, Logan T	5	1,971	\$31.00	Anchorage, AK
3	Odom, Jahdyn K	80	1,953	\$25.00	Wasilla, AK
4	Thomas-Vasquez, Dylan J	66	1,866	\$12.00	Wasilla, AK
5	Braesch, Robert (Bobby) L	63	1,830	\$7.00	Wasilla, AK

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$125.00

All Events Scratch, Division 2, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Waldren, Khloee J	23	1,561	\$54.00	Anchorage, AK
2	Porcelli, Colin J	10	1,522	\$33.00	Anchorage, AK
3	Panilo, Aurora L	23	1,482	\$27.00	Anchorage, AK
4	Justice, Reece T	86	1,463	\$14.00	Wasilla, AK
5	Suzuki, Gabriel	13	1,453	\$7.00	Anchorage, AK

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$135.00

All Events Scratch, Division 3, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Mota, Heyden	16	1,374	\$45.00	Anchorage, AK
2	West, Adelle N	16	1,292	\$27.00	Anchorage, AK
3	Hidalgo, Joziah F	2	1,185	\$18.00	Anchorage, AK
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$90.00			
Total priz	zes awarded in this event:	\$350.00			
Total prizes awarded in this tournament:		\$5,506.00			